
聯絡名單 List of Contacts 
項目統籌 (服務業拓展部) 

Project Coordination (Service Promotion Dept.) 

Fax: (852) 2824-0249  

    

項目經理  鄞佩怡小姐 Tel: (852) 2584-4598 

Project Manager 

 

 Ms. Yvonne Kan yvonne.py.kan@hktdc.org 

項目主任 – 參展商  吳家琪小姐 Tel: (852) 2584-4188 

Project Executive – Exhibitors 

 

 Ms. Angela Ng 

 

angela.kk.ng@hktdc.org 

分項主管 – 買家  張家茵小姐 Tel: (852) 2584-4375 

Person-in-charge – Buyers 

 

 Ms. Vian Cheung vian.ky.cheung@hktdc.org 

分項主管 – 試映會  陳穎恩小姐 Tel: (852) 2584-4157 

Person-in-charge – Screening 

 

 Ms. Gloria Chang gloria.wy.chang@hktdc.org  

分項主管 – 特備節目  劉佩英小姐 Tel: (852) 2584-4534 

Person-in-charge – Specials Events  Ms. Maryanna Lau maryanna.lau@hktdc.org  

分項主管 – 研討會 

Person-in-charge – Conferences 

 李文先生 

Mr. Andy Li 

Tel: (852) 2584-4280 

andy.m.li@hktdc.org 

    

展覽空地參展商 (展覽服務部) 

Raw Space Exhibitors Coordination (Exhibition Services Dept.) 

Fax: (852) 3521-3078 

 

    

統籌主任  邱靖雯小姐 Tel: (852) 2240-5519 

Operation Executive  Ms. Cherry Yau 

 

cherry.cm.yau@hktdc.org 

租用額外設施 (標準攤位) (展覽服務部) 

Booth Facilities Coordination (Standard Booth) (Exhibition Services Dept.) 

Fax: (852) 3521-0450  

(852) 2169-9487 

    

項目主任  濮雅琴小姐 Tel: (852) 2240-5476 

Project Officer  

 

項目主任 

Project Officer 

 Ms. Christy Pok  

 

方孝賢先生 

Mr. Herman Fong  

 

christy.nk.pok@hktdc.org  

 

Tel: (852) 2240-5435 

herman.hy.fong@hktdc.org 

其他機構 

Others 

   

 

大會速遞服務 

Official Air Express 

  

敦豪國際速遞(香港)有限公司 

DHL Express (Hong Kong) Limited 

 

Tel: (852) 2400-3398 

 

    

大會商務中心 

Official Business Centre Operator 

 

 
富士施樂(香港)有限公司 

Fuji Xerox (Hong Kong) Limited 

Tel: (852) 3650-6560 

Fax: (852) 2513-2076 

    

大會貨運代理  

Official Freight Forwarder 

 韓生展覽貨運有限公司 

Hansen Exhibition Forwarding 
Limited 

Tel: (852) 2367-2303 

Fax: (852) 2369-0479 

    

    

香港地區號碼 : 852                    

Hong Kong International Calling Code: 852 

 

 


